
From: "Rich Kahn" 

To: "Jeffrey Epstein" <jeevacation@grnail.com> 

Subject: FW: Alvin B White 

Date: Tue, 30 Mar 2010 18:48:18 +0000 

Confirming that the 2,000 paid for vacation will be from paid via payroll therefore have taxes withheld. 

Rich Kahn 

HBRK Associates Inc. 

301 East 66th Street, Suite 10F 

New York, NY 10065 

From: Darren Indyke [mailto: 
Sent: Tuesday, March 30, 2010 12:46 PM 
To: Gordon 
Cc: Darren Indyke; Rich Kahn; Jeanne 
Subject: Re: Alvin B White 

Rich ck with jee but I would think the 2000 should be subject to witholdings as well as his final payroll 
check. Thanks 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 30, 2010, at 10:26 AM, > wrote: 

To all, 
Hence I assume that there will be 2 separate checks issued this Thursday 
$3,556.00 gross pay 
$2,0000 vacation time 
Please confirm 

Darren - I will complete a draft and forward for your review 

Thanks 

EFTA00762061



 Forwarded messa e 
From: Darren Indyke 
Date: Tue, Mar 30, 2010 at 10:00 AM 
Sub'ect: Re: Alvin B White 
To: 

Jeffrey just said that he agreed to $2000. The only thing I told Jeffrey about was his request for vacation time, 
so I assume that this was a compromise over vacation time. Yes I want the letter that this is all that is owed. 

send me a draft and I will review. Thanks. 

Dan-en 

On Mar 30, 2010, at 9:47 AM, Gordon wrote: 

If you could please respond & cc me on answers 
Thanks 

 Forwarded message   
From: Rich Kahn <1 
Date: Tue, Mar 30, 2010 at 9:43 AM 
Sub'ect: RE: Alvin B White 
To: 

What is the 2000 — compensation? Bonus? 

Does Darren require him to sign papers first? 

Rich Kahn 

HBRK Associates Inc. 

301 East 66th Street, Suite 1OF 

New York, NY 10065 

EFTA00762062



From: Gordon [maia] 
Sent: Tuesday, March 30, 2010 9:42 AM 
To: Rich Kahn 
Subject: Fwd: Alvin B White 

FYI 

Forwarded message 
From: 
Date: Tue, Mar 30, 2010 at 9:27 AM 
Subject: Re: Alvin B White 
To: Darren Indyke 

Thank you 

On Tue, Mar 30, 2010 at 9:23 AM, Darren Indyke 

2,000 was what jee agreed to with bruce 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 30, 2010, at 8:51 AM, 

> wrote: 

> wrote: 

Good Morning, 
Given the conversation I had with you both yesterday and the conversation I had with JEE, could you please 
confirm the agreement that was reached for Bruce, so I may complete his final package 

Warmest regards 

EFTA00762063


